coverguard : TECHNICAL DATASHEET

EUROLITE P400

Handling and Precision Works

Dry Environment

IS & 2B

LOW %
DMF SILICONE

COVERPERF DURABILITY: Washability -
Performance guaranteed up to 5 cycles at
40°C // Touchscreen // Extended service life
(Abrasion 4) // Silicone-free (VDMA test) :
ideal for painting metal and slick surfaces

PURCHASE PACKAGING

Ref. Size Inner  Carton
1PULD40006 6 10 100
1PULD40007 7 10 100
1PULD40008 8 10 100
1PULD40009 9 10 100
PULD40010 10 10 100
1PULD400TM 1 10 100
White fine polyamide seamless support, 13 gauge, close fitting 1PULDA0OT2 - 10 100

White polyurethane palm coating; Knitted wrist; Touchscreen

DMF level <10ppm

Silicon free : positiv VDMA test results for solvent-based and water-
based paints

SECTORS APPLICATIONS See also

SALES PACKAGING

Hangable individual polybag

painting, automotive industries, car
bodywork, epoxy, solvents... Food
contact compliant

Services and distribution

Mechanicals constructions Fine handling and precise assembly
of parts, meticulous assembly work,

Light Industries sorting of small parts, small screws

oesksrosessing Inalvsiy and bolts, assembly of electronic
components.

Maintenance Especially recommanded for

1PULDSO

COVERGUARD
120 rue Michel Girer, 01390 Mionnay FRANCE - Tél +33 4 72 26 57 57

For more information, visit www.coverguard-safety.com




coverguard EUROLITE P400 Ref

TECHNICAL FEATURES IJ; Gauge 13

Color White

Color 2 White

Shape Glove

Gloves environment Dry environment
Glove type Seamless knitting
Support material Polyamide
Coating level Palm

Material of coating PU

Coating finition Smooth

Type Of Cuff Elastic wrist

STANDARD(S)

This glove conforms to the personal protective equipment model covered by the EC type-examination certificate
0075/1747/162/09/21/1617

Delivered by CTC (0075) 4 rue Hermann. Frenkel 69367 Lyon Cedex 07 France

C E EPI CAT. Il

EN ISO 21420:2020 Protective gloves — General requirements and test methods
EN388:2016 Protection from mechanical risks
+ A1:2018
4.1.2.1X
Food contact The overall and specific migration of substances subject to restriction has been
T tested according to EU Regulation 10/2011 and does not exceed any legal migration
levels. Supporting documents are available upon request.
The product has been tested against simulant food types A, B and D2 of Regulation
No.10/2011 for Plastic Materials and Articles in contact with all food types, agueous
and fatty foods 0,5 hour at 40°C for repeat use.
COVERPERF -

Durability/Washable

MAJ 11/07/2023

COVERGUARD
120 rue Michel Girer, 01390 Mionnay FRANCE - Tél +33 4 72 26 57 57

For more information, visit www.coverguard-safety.com




